REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP)/NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

lmportant dates in connection with this bid :-

SEC-1

Bid Reference
Publication details The tender form can be seen and downloaded from website

http://www.wbtenders.sov. in

Estimated Tender Value 1,60,000/- (Rupees one lakh sixty thousand only)

Tender Fees Nil

Bid Secu rity (EMD) Rs 8000/- (Rupees eight thousand only)

MSME (Firms having MSME Registration)

Date of Publication of Tender 10rH January 2025 at 10 AM

Pre-Bid meeting if any 15th January 2025 at 12 PM

Bid submission start date loth January 2025 at 10 AM